RFP 2010-034 Greenhouses for Various Campuses Tabulation

28 X 48 INSTRUCTOR PACKAGE

28 X 48 INSTRUCTOR PACKAGE								
		Vendors No. of Greenhouses	BWI Con Price per Greenhouse	Extension	Jaderlo Price per Greenhouse	Extension	Price per Greenhouse	Extension
FRAME SYSIEM	1 28 FT. X 48 FT. (6FT. TRUSS SPACING) - Option 2 if motorized shading system is purchased							
	9' SIDEWALL HEIGHT							
	2" SQUARE TOP AND BOTTOM CHORD TRUSSES-2" SQ. TUBING							
	2" X 4" X 14 GAUGE RECTANGLE COLUMN, 6' SPACING							
	1.5" X 16 GAUGE SQUARE PURLIN RUN-SIDES							
	2" X 15 GAUGE SQUARE PURLING RUN-RIDGE							
	(PURLIN RUNS ARE LENGTH OF HOUSE)							
1 LOT	HARDWARE	4	\$12,193.60	\$48,774.40	\$9,846.00	\$39,384.00	\$52,708.00	\$210,832.00
GREENHOUSE (COVER SYSTEM							
GREENHOUSE COVER SYSTEM 1 PKG TOTAL POLYCARBONATE COVER		4	\$3,913.20	\$15,652.80	\$5,232.00	\$20,928.00	\$6,045.00	\$24,180.00
	(INCLUDES 8MM TWINWALL POLYCARBONATE, ALUMINUM		****		, , ,		, ,,,	
	EXTRUSIONS, GALZING BAR CAP & BASE, SUPPORTS, H-CHANNE	:L						
	J-CHANNEL, HARDWARE)							
1 PAIR	METAL ENDWALL PACKAGE	4	Included in F	rame Price	\$1,060.00	\$4,240.00	Inc	
DOORS								
1	DOUBLE DOOR 24" WINDOW LOCK & KEY	4	\$535.00	\$2,140.00	\$1,030.00	\$4,120.00	\$1,819.00	\$7,276.00
COOLING & VEN	NTILATION SYSTEM							
1 EA	NBF-36J-2S COOLAIR EXHAUST FAN 2 SPEED 1/2 HP W/ INTERIO	4	\$869.23	\$3,476.92	\$814.00	\$3,256.00	\$563.00	\$2,252.00
1 EA	NBF-30J COOLAIR EXHAUST FAN 1 SPEED 1/2 HP W/ INTERIOR S	4	\$789.23	\$3,156.92	\$812.00	\$3,248.00	\$489.00	\$1,956.00
1 EA	LRW33E 33" MOTORIZED SHUTTER	4	No Bid	\$0.00	\$194.00	\$776.00	\$283.00	\$1,132.00
1 PKG	3 X 18 VERSA VENT	4	\$1,035.00	\$4,140.00	\$1,659.00	\$6,636.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00
1 PKG	3 X 18 CAROLINA COOLER EVAPORATIVE COOLING SYSTEM	4	\$1,428.67	\$5,714.68	\$1,582.00	\$6,328.00	\$977.00	\$3,908.00
	(RESERVOIR INCLUDED)							
ELECTRIC HEAT	TING SYSTEM							
1 EA	REZNOR HEATER	4	\$3,181.96	\$12,727.84	\$1,938.00	\$7,752.00	\$2,666.00	\$10,664.00
1 EA	HEATER HANGER ASSEMBLY	4	\$396.00	\$1,584.00	\$121.00	\$484.00	\$177.00	\$708.00
HORIZONTAL A	IR FLOW FANS							
2 EA	20 IN. STAMPED ALUMINUM 3 BLADE	4	\$276.00	\$1,104.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$296.00	\$1,184.00
1 EA	THERMOSTATIC LOGIC CONTROLLER	4	\$847.00	\$3,388.00	\$847.00	\$3,388.00	\$1,752.00	\$7,008.00
127	5 STAGES OF COOLING	•	\$011.00	\$3,300.00	\$511.00	- 	ψ1,1 02.00	\$7,000.00
	1 STAGE OF HEATING							
IRRIGATION SYS	STEM (District will choose one or the other)							
1 EA	BASIC IRRIGATION SYSTEM - MIST	4	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,475.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$27,600.00
	e greenhouse for students w. special needs, tables might be at 34	" height, Vendor mus 4	t confirm with District \$1,410.00	t \$5,640.00	\$1.224.00	\$5,296.00	\$1,845.00	\$7,380.00
	4' X 30' SIDEWALL STATIONARY BENCHES EXPANDED METAL 5' X 8' INTERIOR FREESTANDING BENCHES EXPANDED METAL	4	\$1,410.00	\$8,608.00	\$1,324.00 \$1,824.00	\$5,296.00	\$1,845.00	\$10,608.00
	5' X 8' INTERIOR FREESTANDING BENCHES - INSTRUCTOR -SOLI	4	\$1,143.92	\$4,575.68	\$912.00	\$3,648.00	\$2,952.00	\$11,808.00
	5'X8' EXTERIOR FREESTANDING BENCHES SOLID TOP	4	\$1,143.92	\$4,575.68	\$912.00	\$3,648.00	\$1,323.00	\$5,292.00
ROOF SHADING	SVSTEM							
	ALUMINIZED SHADE CLOTH COMPLETE SYSTEM-motorized	4	\$3,973.19	\$15,892.76	\$7,517.00	\$30,068.00	\$4,656.00	\$18,624.00
ACCESSORIES								
	MET 29 OR EQUAL METCART CUSTOMER WAGON W.BOLT-ON DE	4	\$1,030.56	\$4,122.24	\$1,434.00	\$5,736.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
O LAON	INSTALLATION	4	\$15,563.64	\$62,254.55	\$11,000.00	Ç3,, 30.00	Ç2, .00.00	\$5,000.00
	SHIPPING	4	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,800.00			
	ENG. SEALED PLANS	•	. ,		\$400.00			
Option 2 - motorized with double door			\$54,082.12	\$216,328.47	\$53,963.00	\$215,852.00	\$92,203.00	\$368,812.00